
$99

$29

$25

FREE*

Scuba Basic Class

Scuba Advanced Class

Hydro Test

Visual Test

PICNIC AREA RENTALS

Cabaña Picnic Area
(250 people)

Coquí Gardens 
(35 people)

El Mangó / East lake
(2 small gazebos)

Flamboyán / South lake
(2 small gazebos)

All facilities require reservation in advance.
*Prices are subject to change.

*Call or check www.buchananmwr.com
for upcoming trips.

Life Vest 

Morey Boogie  

Kayak (2 People) 

Kayak (1 Person) 

Stand Up 

Surf Boards

Weekend

$9

$9

$39 

$35

$39

$39 

Weekly 

$25

$25

$99

$89

$99

$99 

Daily

$5

$5

$25

$19

$29

$29

Weekend

$9

$9

$9

$5

$19

$19

$9  

$5

$5

$9 

$5

$5

$49

$45

Weekly 

$19

$19

$39

$9

$39

$39

$19

$9

$9

$19

$9

$9

$119

$109

Daily

$5

$5

$5

$2

$9

$9

$7

$2

$2

$5

$2

$2

$39

$35

Dive Flag

Underwater Light

Tank (Air Filled)

Bags

Regulator

Bc Jacket

Weights W/belt

Snorkeling Vest 

Snorkel 

Snorkel Set

Mask

Fins

Full Equipment 

Basic Equipment 

Paddle Board

www.yourlifewithus.com

Tuesdays thru Fridays
9:00am - 6:00pm
Saturdays
8:00am - 5:00pm
Sundays, Mondays 
& Federal Holidays Closed

787-707-3734
kevin.o.laluz-rivera.naf@mail.mil

F ORT  BUCH ANAN



NOTICE :  ALL  E QUIPMENT  WILL  

BE  CLE ANED BY  THE  PATRON 

PR IOR  TO RETURNING IT  TO  THE  

OUTDOOR RECREATION CENTER .  

PATRONS WILL  BE  CHARGED A  

CL EANING FEE  OF  ONE  DAY’S  

USER  FEE  FOR ALL  EQUIPMENT  

RETURNE D UNCLEAN.

Water Pressure 

Circular Saw

Gas Chain Saw 

Rotary Hammer

Wet/Dry Vac

Steam Vacuum 

Buffer Machine

Gas Trimmer

Lawn Mower

Aluminum 

Honda

 

Weekend

$69

$15 

$49

$39

$15

$29

$29  

$19

$19

$19 

$79

Weekly 

$175

$29

$119

$99

$29

$69

$69

$49

$49

$29

$169

Daily

$39

$9

$35

$25

$9

$19

$19

$10

$10

$9

$39

Washer 
(Reservations required)

6.0 HP

Ladder 

Generator
3000 EUISA

Mountain Bike

Horseshoes

Volleyball

Volleyball Set

Football 

Basketball

Fishing Rods

Weekend

$25

$5

$5

$19

$5

$5

$10

Weekly 

$65

$15

$9

$49

$9

$9

$25

Daily

$15

$3

$2

$9

$2

$2

$5

Tent (4 people)

Tent (6 people)

Gas Lantern

Gas Stove

Weekend

$25 

$35

$9

$9

Weekly 

$59

$69

$19

$19

Daily

$15

$19

$5

$7

Popcorn 

Snow Cone 

Beach Folding

Folding Chair

Aluminum Tables

Domino Table

Gas Grill

Charcoal Grill

Weekend

$29

$79 

$89

$109

$7

$9

$11

$29

$29

$29

$29

$5

.50¢

$5

$10

$79

$29

Weekly 

$69

$199
$219

$272

$19

$25

$29

$69

$69

$69

$69

$9

$2.50

$15

$19

$199

$69

Daily

$19

$49
$59

$79

$6

$6

$7

$19

$19

$19

$19

$3

.35¢

$3

$5

$59

$19

Frame 10x10 

Canopy 15x15 

Canopy 20x20 

Canopy 20x30 

Ice Chest 54 qts 

Ice Chest 68 qts 

Ice Chest 80 qts 

Nacho Machine 

Cotton Candy 

Machine

Machine

Machine

with Dominoes

ChairChair

Various Inflatables. 
Prices depend on model.
Call for prices.

*Prices are subject to change.




