#### **VATER** SPORTS

	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Life Vest	\$5	\$9	\$25
Morey Boogie	\$5	\$9	\$25
Kayak (2 People)	\$25	\$39	\$99
Kayak (1 Person)	\$19	\$35	\$89
Stand Up Paddle Board	\$29	\$39	\$99
Surf Boards	\$29	\$39	\$99

### SCUBA GEAR

	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Dive Flag	\$5	\$9	\$19
<b>Underwater Light</b>	\$5	\$9	\$19
Tank (Air Filled)	\$5	\$9	\$39
Bags	\$2	\$5	\$9
Regulator	\$9	\$19	\$39
Bc Jacket	\$9	\$19	\$39
Weights W/belt	\$7	\$9	\$19
<b>Snorkeling Vest</b>	\$2	\$5	\$9
Snorkel	\$2	\$5	\$9
Snorkel Set	\$5	\$9	\$19
Mask	\$2	\$5	\$9
Fins	\$2	\$5	\$9
Full Equipment	\$39	\$49	\$119
<b>Basic Equipment</b>	\$35	\$45	\$109

## TRIPS,

### SERVICES & CLASSES

**Scuba Basic Class** 

**Scuba Advanced Class** 

**Hydro Test** 

**Visual Test** 

\*Call or check www.buchananmwr.com for upcoming trips.

#### **PICNIC AREA RENTALS**

Cabaña Picnic Area \$99
(250 people)
Coquí Gardens \$29
(35 people)
El Mangó / East lake
(2 small gazebos)

Flamboyán / South lake (2 small gazebos)

All facilities require reservation in advance. \*Prices are subject to change.

HOURS

Tuesdays thru Fridays

9:00am - 6:00pm

Saturdays

8:00am - 5:00pm

Sundays, Mondays

& Federal Holidays Closed

kevin.o.laluz-rivera.naf@mail.mil

787-707-3734 www.yourlifewithus.com





FREE\*







#### OUTDOOR

RECREATION

## TEMS

	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Water Pressure Washer (Reservations required)	\$39	\$69	\$175
Circular Saw	\$9	\$15	\$29
Gas Chain Saw	\$35	\$49	\$119
<b>Rotary Hammer</b>	\$25	\$39	\$99
Wet/Dry Vac	\$9	\$15	\$29
Steam Vacuum	\$19	\$29	\$69
<b>Buffer Machine</b>	\$19	\$29	\$69
<b>Gas Trimmer</b>	\$10	\$19	\$49
Lawn Mower 6.0 HP	\$10	\$19	\$49
Aluminum Ladder	\$9	\$19	\$29
Honda Generator 3000 EUISA	\$39	\$79	\$169

NOTICE: ALL EQUIPMENT WILL
BE CLEANED BY THE PATRON
PRIOR TO RETURNING IT TO THE
OUTDOOR RECREATION CENTER.
PATRONS WILL BE CHARGED A
CLEANING FEE OF ONE DAY'S
USER FEE FOR ALL EQUIPMENT
RETURNED UNCLEAN.

# GAMES & SPORTS EQUIPMENT

Daily	Weekend	Weekly
\$15	\$25	\$65
\$3	\$5	\$15
\$2	\$5	\$9
\$9	\$19	\$49
\$2	\$5	\$9
\$2	\$5	\$9
\$5	\$10	\$25
	\$15 \$3 \$2 \$9 \$2 \$2	\$15 \$25 \$3 \$5 \$2 \$5 \$9 \$19 \$2 \$5 \$2 \$5

#### CAMPING

	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Tent (4 people)	\$15	\$25	\$59
Tent (6 people)	\$19	\$35	\$69
Gas Lantern	\$5	\$9	\$19
<b>Gas Stove</b>	\$7	\$9	\$19

## PARTY

	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Frame 10x10	\$19	\$29	\$69
Canopy 15x15	\$49	<b>\$</b> 79	\$199
Canopy 20x20	\$59	\$89	\$219
Canopy 20x30	\$79	\$109	\$272
Ice Chest 54 qts	\$6	\$7	\$19
Ice Chest 68 qts	\$6	\$9	\$25
Ice Chest 80 qts	\$7	\$11	\$29
Nacho Machine	\$19	\$29	\$69
Cotton Candy	\$19	\$29	\$69
Machine			
Popcorn Machine	\$19	\$29	\$69
Snow Cone Machine	\$19	\$29	\$69
Beach Folding Chair	\$3	\$5	\$9
Folding Chair	.35¢	.50¢	\$2.50
Aluminum Tables	\$3	\$5	\$15
Domino Table with Dominoes	\$5	\$10	\$19
Gas Grill	\$59	\$79	\$199
Charcoal Grill	\$19	\$29	\$69

Various Inflatables.
Prices depend on model.
Call for prices.

\*Prices are subject to change.